DESCRIPTION
To meet different client’s lighting needs, the new generation of sports light MSL02
series is the culmination of advanced technologies of integrated blindradiator and
reflector optics , which provide industry leading glare reductionwith minimal effect
on light output.  Ideal for outdoor sports lighting such as municipal, school and
semi-professional outdoor sports lighting. MSL02 providesversatile lighting for
football, baseball, hockey, basketball and any other outdoor sports lighting.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

136mm(5.35in.)
Ø20.5mm(Ø0.8in.)
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
LSL-4
Sports light series
36   360W
51   510W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
Voltage
S     4000K
I      5000K
C     5700K
CCT
44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option) Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
LSL-4 SERIES SPORTS LIGHT
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ACCESSORIES
Black Top Visor (Default) Aiming Sight
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
360 120 3.00
360 208 1.73
360 240 1.50
360 277 1.30
360 347 1.04
360 480 0.75
510 120 4.25
510 208 2.45
510 240 2.13
510 277 1.84
510 347 1.47
510 480 1.06
1 2500
1 6000
PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE NEMA EPA CRI LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
LUMENS
(5700K)
LPW
(5700K)
360W 120-277V/347-480V 4Hx4V 0.9497 70 51000lm 146 lm/W 51000lm 146 lm/W 50000lm 139 lm/W
510W 120-277V/347-480V 4Hx4V 0.9497 70 68000lm 136 lm/W 68000lm 136 lm/W 65000lm 130 lm/W
LSL-4 SERIES SPORTS LIGHT